KUNOKHANYA TRAINING ACADEMY

30 Von Brandis & Main Streets
Blooms Building

Johannesburg CBD
Tel: (011) 331 0205 / 082 3469 676 HWSETA Reg: HW591PA166719
Email: kunokukhanya@safrica.com QCTO Reg: 07-QCTO/SDP130623135748
FULL TIME FEES STRUCTURE
2024 REGISTRATION NOW OPEN
R4000 REGISTRATION FEE SECURES YOU A PLACE
FULL QUALIFICATIONS
Programme Duration Reg. Fees Monthly Year Total
Health Promotion Officer 3 (HPO 3) 12 months R4 000.00 R1300.00 R19600.00
Community Health Work 4 (CHW 4) 12 months R4 000.00 R1400.00 @ R20800.00
PART QUALIFICATIONS
Programme Duration Reg. Fees Monthly Total Fees
Home Based Care / Care-Giver 1 (HBCG) 2 months R4 000.00 R1000.00 R 6000.00
Home Based Personal Care Assistant (HBPCA) 6 months R4 000.00 R1000.00 @ R10000.00
ACCESSORIES
HBCG HBPCA HPO CHW4
Uniform 2 tops & bottom free = 2 tops & bottom free = 3 tops & bottom free 3 tops & bottom free
Stationery R 580.00 R1 200.00 R1800.00 R1800.00
Indemnity Nil R520.00 R520.00 R520.00
Administration R300.00 R880.00 R880.00 R880.00
TOTAL R880.00 R2 080.00 R3 200.00 R3 200

All fees are paid at the bank using ATMs or EFT.
Tuition fees are paid on or before the first day of every month
To bring these documents:
v 2 x Certified copies of educational certificates
v' Certified copy of ID/Passport / Asylum
v’ 2 x Passport size photos
v Proof of payment of Reg fee

BANKING DETAILS
Account Holder: Kunokhanya Trading
and Projects
FNB Account Number: 62553253784
Reference: Your Name and Surname

Kunokhanya-Quality in Style




